Agosto 2020

Recursos Municipales

SAN SALVADOR DE JUJUY

SAN PEDRO

LIB. GRAL. SAN MARTIN

HUMAHUACA

PERICO

EL CARMEN

MONTERRICO

PALPALA

LA QUIACA

FRAILE PINTADO

Planta

6.436

2.203

1.414

319

1.902

762

479

1.579

689

413

Coparticipacién

171.385.419,04

54.236.249,18

33.989.165,7

8.571.738,66

40.329.797,23

17.318.444,8

9.310.727,5

32.365.029,82

17.478.476

10.249.148,07

ProFoSaM

2.849.123

267.470

415.922

364.558

286.254

98.029

290.823

157.209

95.342

Asistencia

94.292.919,46

23.838.708,26

13.353.964,39

4.365.298,61

23.312.540,96

12.791.974,49

6.766.825,99

27.171.883,43

9.888.825,8

3.521.246,78

Total

268.527.461,5

78.342.427,45

47.759.052,08

12.937.037,27

64.006.896,2

30.396.673,28

16.175.582,49

59.827.736,25

27.524.510,79

13.865.736,85



YUTO

ABRA PAMPA

TILCARA

SANTA CLARA

PALMA SOLA

CALILEGUA

LA ESPERANZA

LA MENDIETA

CAIMANCITO

EL TALAR

EL AGUILAR

YALA

SAN ANTONIO

225

166

272

169

164

266

612

843

155

414

63

147

206

3.721.937,25

3.375.052,45

6.268.230,34

2.432.956,94

3.847.679,05

3.944.429,03

10.573.165,69

20.389.475,22

2.659.274,93

6.214.347,04

1.642.800,74

1.893.580,08

2.983.888,79

124.491

125.451

136.032

72.159

36.501

49.625

101.898

152.132

73.264

125.049

132.836

400.000

750.000

4.344.494,18

3.855.169,93

2.667.734,57

3.172.990,07

2.659.938,4

4.510.212,43

5.101.235,56

2.178.303,97

1.662.164,68

7.382.750,03

889.627,84

2.130.230,11

3.372.672,24

8.190.922,42

7.355.673,38

9.071.996,91

5.678.106,02

6.544.118,45

8.504.266,46

15.776.299,25

22.719.911,19

4.394.703,61

13.722.146,07

2.665.264,59

4.423.810,2

7.106.561,03



PUESTO VIE]O

MAIMARA

PAMPA BLANCA

AGUAS CALIENTES

RINCONADA

EL PIQUETE

SANTA CATALINA

HIPOLITO YRIGOYEN

VOLCAN

SUSQUES

YAVI

TUMBAYA

PURMAMARCA

156

87

115

106

62

61

59

13

61

36

39

42

66

3.258.486,3

2.059.667,76

2.179.379,19

2.224.767,7

1.418.022,42

1.843.337,69

766.913,79

666.108,41

1.592.124,15

1.027.405,97

1.061.394,81

752.749,09

1.659.788,82

700.000

500.000

400.000

360.000

250.000

250.000

100.000

50.000

150.000

180.000

90.000

213.293

180.000

2.356.486,09

1.173.114,61

518.178,89

1.214.173,8

1.023.919,26

542.855,91

1.007.595,9

27.434,82

187.663,17

802.985,96

456.993,94

569.763,43

607.448,1

6.314.972,39

3.732.782,37

3.097.558,07

3.798.941,5

2.691.941,68

2.636.193,6

1.874.509,69

743.543,23

1.929.787,32

2.010.391,93

1.608.388,75

1.535.805,52

2.447.236,92



VINALITO

VALLE GRANDE

CIENEGUILLAS

PAMPICHUELA

TRES CRUCES

CASPALA

CORANZULI

SANTA ANA

MINA PIRQUITAS

ABDON CASTRO TOLAY

ABRALAITE

PUESTO DEL MARQUEZ

BARRIOS

89

112

40

46

38

42

22

62

27

31

23

47

30

1.532.682,27

2.860.535,59

861.585,8

1.421.746,06

818.247,48

1.066.868,51

737.536,12

1.200.506,91

706.238,98

1.113.245,47

766.138,1

978.917,9

1.020.248,74

300.000

350.000

90.000

90.000

80.000

230.000

80.000

250.000

90.000

90.000

40.000

120.000

90.000

1.668.980,79

889.162,22

817.301,96

501.154,41

443.503,72

624.140,06

330.763,64

627.954,47

455.283,05

213.437,1

176.540,08

540.998,78

273.365,43

3.501.663,06

4.099.697,82

1.768.887,76

2.012.900,47

1.341.751,19

1.921.008,57

1.148.299,76

2.078.461,38

1.251.522,04

1.416.682,57

982.678,18

1.639.916,69

1.383.614,17



PUMAHUASI

CATUA

EL FUERTE

CANGREJILLOS

EL CONDOR

SAN FRANCISCO

CUSI-CUSI

HUACALERA

ROSARIO RIO GRANDE

ARRAYANAL

RODEITO

47

31

43

26

29

63

39

43

53

22

49

1.036.898,69

992.715,6

1.100.462,7

632.607,21

813.656,07

941.503,18

1.500.761,08

1.220.214,9

1.117.747,31

816.871,35

1.363.559,56

100.000

110.000

90.000

90.000

100.000

320.000

95.000

150.000

150.000

50.000

150.000

515.080,5

370.137,92

304.262,72

238.375,52

255.998,07

1.098.736,05

209.281,81

440.027,44

460.345,04

67.742,34

337.940,43

1.651.979,2

1.472.853,52

1.494.725,42

960.982,73

1.169.654,14

2.360.239,23

1.805.042,89

1.810.242,34

1.728.092,35

934.613,69

1.851.499,99



